
Representative Alternate Organization E‐mail

Chet Anderson San Gabriel Valley Water Association canderson@ci.azusa.ca.us

Ann Croissant
San Gabriel Mountains Regional 
Conservancy gl.croissant@csupomona.edu

Belinda Faustinos Rivers and Mountains Conservancy bfaustinos@rmc.ca.gov

Terri Grant
Los Angeles County Flood Control 
District tgrant@dpw.lacounty.gov

Sharon Green Mary Zauner
Los Angeles County Sanitation 
District sgreen@lacsd.org

Rick Hansen
Three Valleys Municipal Water 
District rhansen@tvmwd.com

Timothy Jochem
Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal 
Water District tcj@usgvmwd.org

Darin Kasamoto
San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water 
District dkasamoto@sgvmwd.com

Grace Kast Randy Schoellerman
San Gabriel Basin Water Quality 
Authority grace@wqa.com

Dan Keesey
San Gabriel Valley COG/City of La 
Verne dkeesey@ci.la‐verne.ca.us

Nancy Steele
Los Angeles and San Gabriel Rivers 
Watershed Council nancy@lasgrwc.org

Mark Stuart
California Department of Water 
Resources marks@water.ca.gov

Carol Williams Tony Zampiello Main San Gabriel Basin Watermaster carol@watermaster.org
TBD San Gabriel Valley COG
TBD San Gabriel Valley COG

Upper San Gabriel and Rio Hondo Rivers Steering Committee


